DHL PAKET

Von: Finch

Plenumado - Fulfillment
Heinrich Hertz Str. 7a
66773 Schwalbach
GERMANY

[an: Jonathan Tillmann

Grubeck 5

58802 Balve
GERMANY

L

.

Kontakt Absender:

|

Kontakt Empfénger:

Abrechnungsnr.: 63513383790102

Referenznr.: 2233326
Sendungsnr.: 00340434756476092000

Gewicht:

0.3 kg

Anzabhl

1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License PI

403)27658802+

(00)3404347

Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

990009001690

0

5

56476092000




